
HB 3400 – Task Force on Cannabis Environmental Best Practices 
Membership Roster                     
 
Senate Appointed: 
Sen. Lee Beyer – State Senator  
sen.leebeyer@state.or.us  
 
Sen. Jeff Kruse – State Senator 
Sen.jeffkruse@state.or.us   
 
House Appointed: 
Rep. Ann Lininger – State Representative 
rep.annlininger@state.or.us   
 
Rep. Carl Wilson – State Representative 
Rep.carlwilson@state.or.us  
 
Governor Appointed: 
Warren Cook ‐ Department of Energy 
warren.cook@state.or.us  
 
Racquel Rancier ‐ Oregon Water Resources Department  
racquel.r.rancier@wrd.state.or.us  
 
Kathryn Walker ‐ Oregon Department of Agriculture 
kwalker@oda.state.or.us  
  
Adam Bartini – Energy Trust of Oregon 
adam.bartini@energytrust.org  
  
Jason Eisdorfer – Public Utility Commission 
jason.eisdorfer@state.or.us  
 
Jesce Horton – Cannabis Industry 
jesce@minoritycannabis.org  
 
Jon Jensen – Electricians  
jon@ibew48.com  
 
Brendan McCarthy – Utilities 
brendan.mccarthy@pgn.com  
  
Jared Watters – Cannabis Industry 
cornercreekoregon@yahoo.com  
 

Staffing: 
Amanda Borup – Oregon Liquor Control Commission 
Amanda.borup@oregon.gov  


